CABLE TIE RAILWAY UVBLK 30IN 120LB
TY29MX-RW
Extended Product Type TY29MX-RW
Product ID 7TAG009330R0015
EAN 5415022323849
Catalog Description CABLE TIE RAILWAY UVBLK 30IN 120LB
Long Description
High Performance Cable Tie for Railway Applications, Black Color Nylon 6.6, Weather
and Ultraviolet Resistant, Length of 770mm (30.3 Inches) for Bundle Diameter up tp
229mm (9.02 Inches), Width of 6.9mm (0.27 Inch), Tensile Strength Rating of 534
Newtons (120 Pounds), Operating Temperature of -60 Degrees Celsius (-76 F) to 105
Degrees Celsius (221 F)
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
5415022323849EAN
786209333346UPC
United States (US)Country of Origin
3926909985Customs Tariff Number
eachSelling Unit of Measure
Container Information
500 piecePackage Level 1 Units
5 in
127 mm
Package Level 1 Width
7 in
178 mm
Package Level 1 Height
32 in
813 mm
Package Level 1 Depth /
Length
Technical UL/CSA
V-2Flammability According
to UL94
Additional Information
Ty-RapBrand / Label
Max 9.02 in
Max 229 mm
Bundle Diameter
BlackColor
20130131Effective Date
Stainless Steel BarbLock Type
PLASTIC CABLE TIEProduct Name
RailwayProduct Type
UL E49405Standards
120 lb
534 N
Tensile Strength
0.06 in
1.5 mm
Thickness
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
TDS000487Data Sheet, Technical
Information
9AKK107492A9841Declaration of
Conformity - CE
TY29MX-RWInstructions and
Manuals
9AKK107992A4002REACH Declaration
9AKK107991A8072RoHS Information
Classifications
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 6
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 7
EC000046 - Cable tieETIM 8
39121703UNSPSC
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
5034 >> Cable tiesIDEA Granular Category
Code (IGCC)
Low Voltage Products and Systems  → Installation Products  → Wire Management and Connectivity  → Cable Ties
Categories
2TY29MX-RW
3TY29MX-RW